# D, 12057

## TRADEMARKS ONLY

TO THE HONOR!



TRADEMARKS y thereof

TRADEMARKS ONLY

	1 <u></u> 1 <u></u>	13688 <del> </del>	
1. Gal	Name of conveying party(ies) lant Industries Co., Ltd.	Name: Porter Internation Address: 2F, No. 86, Sec. Shi Chiu	nal Co., Ltd.
	[ ] Individual(s) [ ] Association [ ] General Partnership [ ] Limited Partnership [x ] Corporation of: Taiwan [ ] Other:	City: Taichung Country: Taiwan, Republic	
Addi	itional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [ ] Yes [XX] No	1	ip:
3. 4. A.	Nature of conveyance:  [ ] Assignment	[ ] Limited Partnership: [x ] Corporation (Country	t domiciled in the United States, ignated a domestic  a) attached? [ ] Yes [XX] No
	Additional numbers attac	    ched? [ ]Yes [XX]No	
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Number of applications and on	registrations involved:
	BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. 624 Ninth Street, N.W.	7. PTO Form-2038 in the amo	
	Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303	If insufficient fees are attack order, please charge any no Deposit Account 02-4035.	ned to accomplish the present ecessary additional fees to
	Do Not Use	This Space	
9.	Statement and Signature.  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informa original document.	tion is true and correct and any atta	ached copy is a true copy of the
	Aoi Nawashiro	Mar	December 8, 2004
-	Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date

G:\BN\D\dire\Porter1\pto\assignment recordation cvsht correction 08dec04.doc

AN:an

Total number of pages including cover sheet [ ]

TRADEMARKS	ONLY	U4	(° - 6)		TRADEMARK	SONLY
y/4/4	TO THE HONORABLE Please record to	7 00	7230		DEMARKS reof	C/
Gallant Industries of a land i	al(s) [ ] Associationem	1004 E	2. Name Name Addre	e and Address of re	tional Co., Ltd. ec.1, Huamei West	Street
[ ] Other:			[]	Individual(s) citizer	nship:	
Additional name(s) of o	conveying party(ies) attached? [ ] Yes	[XX] No		Association:		
[ ] Merger	veyance: ent [ ] Change of Nan		[ ] [x ]	General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation (Count As the assignee is the assignee has despresentative	p: try): Taiwan not domiciled in th	e United States,
				name(s) & address	•	
Execution Da	te: February 22, 2002		[ ]	Other:		
4. Application nu	ımber(s) or registration number(s)					
	Additional nu		1,602 2,131 1,597	,161 ,972 Yes [XX] No		
	dress of party to whom corresponder cument should be mailed:	nce	6. <b>N</b> umb	er of applications a Th	nd registrations inv nree ( 3 )	olved:
	OWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C. Ninth Street, N.W.		7. PTO I	Form-2038 in the an	nount of \$90.00 is	attached.
Sui	te 300 shington, D.C. 20001-5303		order,	officient fees are atta please charge any sit Account 02-4035	necessary addition	
		Do Not Use 1	This Space			
Statement and     To the best of     original docum	my knowledge and belief, the forego	ing informatio	n is true an	d correct and any a	ttached copy is a t	rue copy of the
,	Aoi Nawashiro	0~	M ampo	$\sim$	April	8, 2004
	of Person Signing	CUT)	Signatu		<del></del>	Pate
1401116	, o, , croon oigning		Jigilatu	··· <del>·</del>	_	
AN:an		AN:an Total number of pages including cover sheet [10]				heet [ <b>#0</b> ]

G:\BN\D\dire\Porter1\pto\assignment recordation cvsht corrected.doc

	<del> Ori</del>	- 44-2402
	TRADEMARKS ONLY	TRADEMARKS ONLY
•	TO THE HONORABLE	MINIMUM DEMARKS
		reof
,	01 /10	2043/2 <u>43</u> :reof
	Name of conveying party(ies)  Gallant Industries Co. Ltd.	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies)
		Name: Porter International Co., Ltd.
	MAR 2 9 2002	Address: 2F, No. 86, Sec.1, Huamei West Street Shi Chiu
	[ ] Individual(s) [ ] Association	City: Taichung
	[ ] General Partnership [ ] Limited Partnership [x] Corporation of: Taiwan	Country: Taiwan, Republic of China
	Other:	
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [ ] Yes [XX] No	[ ] Individual(s) citizenship:
		[ ] Association:
	3. Nature of conveyance:	[ ] General Partnership:
	[x] Assignment [] Change of Name	[ ] Limited Partnership:
	[ ] Merger	[x ] Corporation (Country): Taiwan
	[ ] Other	[x ] As the assignee is not domiciled in the United States, the assignee has designated a domestic
		representative
		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [ ] Yes [XX] No
	Execution Date: February 22, 2002	[ ] Other:
	Application number(s) or registration number(s)	
	A. Trademark Application No(s).	B. Trademark Registration No(s).
	(-),	1,602,289
•		2,131,161
		1,597,972
		1,007,072
		1
	Additional numbers attact	ned? [ ] Yes [XX] No
	Additional realists disease	ica. [ ] res parite
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Number of applications and registrations involved:
	concerning document should be mailed:	Three (3)
	BROWDY AND NEIMARK, P.L.L.C.	7. PTO Form-2038 in the amount of \$90.00 is attached.
	624 Ninth Street, N.W.	
	Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20001-5303	8. If insufficient fees are attached to accomplish the present
	Transmigion, p.o. 2000 1-0000	order, please charge any necessary additional fees to Deposit Account 02-4035.
i		Beptalt Account of 1000.
A/04/200	2 LMELLER 00000008 1602289 Do Not Use	This Space
1 FC:481		
2 FC:482	30.00 UP	
	9. Statement and Signature	
	<ol> <li>Statement and Signature.</li> <li>To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information</li> </ol>	is true and correct and any attached conv is a true conv of the
	original document.	is true and correct and any attached copy to a true copy of the
	Ani Newsorkira	March 29, 2002
ļ	Aoi Nawashiro Uvi	/ Y Campy 1 IVIAICH 29, 2002
ĺ	Name of Person Signing	Signature Date
	AN:an	Total number of pages including cover sheet [/ 📢]
1		

F:\,D\dire\Porter1\pto\assignment recordation cvsht.doc

# ASSIGNMENT

	WHEREAS, GALLANT INDUSTRIES CO., LTD. , a corporation of
	R.O.C. , with its principal place of business at NO. 278, SEC. 4, CHUNG CHING RD., LIO PAO TSUN, TA-YA HSIANG, (hereinafter TAICHUNG HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
	Assignor), is the owner of the Trademark PORTER & DEVICE
	Registration No. 1602298 , dated <u>June 19, 1990</u> ; and
	WHEREAS, PORTER INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD., a corporation of
2F,	R.O.C. , having a principal place of business at NO. 86, SEC. 1, HUAMEI WEST ST., SHI CHIU, TAICHUNG, TAIWAN, R.O.C. , (hereinafter
	Assignee), is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration
	thereof;
	NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of and in exchange for the sum of Ten dollars (\$10.00), and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Assignor does hereby assign unto the said Assignee all rights, title, and interest in and to the said mark and the registration therefrom, together with the goodwill of the business in connection with which said mark is used.
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hand this
	By Name: Ming-Teng LIN Title: president

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003098 FRAME: 0712

# ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, GALLANT INDUSTRIES CO., LTD. , a corporation of
R.O.C. , with its principal place of business at NO. 278, SEC. 4, CHUNG CHING RD., LIO PAO TSUN, TA-YA HSIANG, (hereinafter
NO. 278, SEC. 4, CHUNG CHING RD., LIO PAO ISON, IA-IA HSIANG, (hereinafter TAICHUNG HSIEN, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
Assignor), is the owner of the Trademark LUGGAGE LABEL & DEVICE,
Registration No. 1597972 , dated MAY 22, 1990 ; and
WHEREAS, PORTER INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD. , a corporation of
R.O.C. , having a principal place of business at
2F, NO. 86, SEC. 1, HUAMEI WEST ST., SHI CHIU, TAICHUNG, TAIWAN, R.O.C. (hereinafter
Assignee), is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration
thereof;
NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of and in exchange for
the sum of Ten dollars (\$10.00), and other good and valuable
consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said
Assignor does hereby assign unto the said Assignee all rights,
title, and interest in and to the said mark and the registration
therefrom, together with the goodwill of the business in connec-
tion with which said mark is used.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hand this
22 day of <u>FEB.</u> , <u>2002</u> .
By hopfand In
Name: / Ming-Teng LIN Title: president
11010. <u>· projectio</u>

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003098 FRAME: 0713

# ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, GALLANT INDUSTRIES CO., LTD., a corporation of
R.O.C. , with its principal place of business at
NO. 278, SEC. 4, CHUNG CHING RD., LIO PAO TSUN, TA-YA HSIANG, (hereinafter TAICHUNGHSIE, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
Assignor), is the owner of the Trademark <u>PORTER DASH! &amp; DEVICE</u> ,
Registration No. 2131161 , dated <u>JAN. 20, 1998</u> ; and
WHEREAS, <b>PORTER INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD.</b> , a corporation of
R.O.C. , having a principal place of business at 2F, NO. 86, SEC. 1, HUAMEI WEST ST., SHI CHIU, TAICHUNG, TAIWAN hereinafter R.O.C.
Assignee), is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration
thereof;
NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of and in exchange for the sum of Ten dollars (\$10.00), and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Assignor does hereby assign unto the said Assignee all rights, with and interest in and to the said mark and the registration therefrom, together with the goodwill of the business in connection with which said mark is used.  IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hand this
22 day of
By Ming-Tong LIN

**RECORDED: 12/08/2004** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 003098 FRAME: 0714